



\$~8

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ CRL.L.P. 231/2018, CRL.M.A. 6742-43/2018
SUSHIL KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Saurabh, Adv.

Versus

MAHIPAT SINGH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

% ORDER
17.01.2019

Renotify on 10.04.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

JANUARY 17, 2019

acm